THE

RESTAURANT

“Wine is food. It is to be enjoyed.”
-Aubert de Villaine

It is the primary vein of our passion, and a focus of the service we provide
all our guests. It is an impossible game to try and compare different
bottlings, place a value on each creation. But like all food and art, there are
standout examples that are just world-class; the opportunity to share such
bottlings with you is a pleasure our staff enjoy taking seriously.

There is a time and place for every occasion. We're delighted to have you
join us today, here at One Devonshire Gardens.
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WINES BY THE GLASS

Glass Bottle
Bubbly 125mL 750mL
Cuveé by Hotel du Vin Lombard, Extra Brut, France 12.95 72.95
Lanson, Rosé, NV, France 16.95 99.95
Henners, Brut, NV, East Sussex 12.95 72.95
Eins Zwei Zero, Sparking Riesling, Germany, Alcohol free 5.95 27.05

Glass Carafe Bottle

White 175mL 500mL 750mL
Maison Blanc 7.50 20.45 27.95
Anciens Temps, Vin de France, 2024

Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine sur Lie 8.50 22.50 32.95
La Bretesche, Jérémie Huchet, France, 2023

Viognier 10.50 20.95 39.95
Les Iles Blanches, Cellier des Chartreux, IGP,Gard, France, 2024

Riesling 8.95 24.00 32.95
Pikes, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2023

Pinot Grigio 9.95 27.00 36.95

Cantina Puiatti, Fruilli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2024

Sauvignon Blanc 11.00 28.95 39.95
Crowded House, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024

Verdejo 10.95 29.00 39.95
Elias Mora, Rueda, Spain, 2023

Chardonnay 14.00 35.95 49.95

Kendal Jackson, Vinter Reserva, California, 2022
Glass Carafe Bottle

Red 175mL 500mL 750mL
Maison Rouge 7.50 20.45 27.95
Ancien Temps, Vin de France, 2024

Nero d’Avola 8.95 23.50 33.95
La Segreta, Planeta, Sicily, Italy 2022

Merlot 9.95 25.95 37.95
Domaine La Croix Belle, Cotes de Throngue, Pays d’Oc, France, 2023

Rioja Reserva 12.50 35.50 52.95
Lealtanza, Altanza, Spain, 2019

Malbec 10.95 28.00 38.95
By Hotel du Vin, Mendoza, Argentina, 2024

Beaujolais 10.50 27.95 40.95
Brouilly, Louis Tete, France, 2023

Bordeaux Supérieur 13.50 35.45 49.95
"Tradition' Chateau Penin, France, 2020

Pinot Noir 14.00 35.95 49.95
Seifried Estate, Nelson, New Zealand, 2020

Rosé 175mL Carafe  750mL
Cotes de Provence 10.50 28.95 42.95

Chateau Gairoird, France, 2023

Rosé Savage 8.95 24.95 36.95
By Hotel du Vin, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2023

All glasses are available as Small (125mL),and, on request, Large (250mL)



CORAVIN

WINES BY THE GLASS

The Coravin wine preservation system allows wine to be poured without pulling the cork. This gives the
opportunity to show some fabulous and exclusive wines by the glass.

Glass Bottle
125mL

750mL

WHITE

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape 12.00 76.95

Dom. Chante Cigale, Rhone Valley, France, 2023
A stylish white with inviting warm, spicey aromas. The full-flavored palate suggests poached pears and white

peaches and a long, lifted finish.

Priorato Blanco

Clos Mogador, Nelin, Catalonia, Spain, 2021 13.00 75.00
Slightly creamy and sweet. Citrus & nutty pleasant bitter aftertaste. Displays a concentrated and complex character
with excellent depth and length and well-integrated oak characters.

Sancerre 8.50 48.95
Domaine Michel Girard et Fils, 2023

Fruity layers of green apples and lemons as well as a sweeter note of dried apple rings and a hint of peach,
herbaceous aromatic notes.

Riesling Reserve 9.00 61.95
Trimbach Ribeauville, Alsace, 2022

It defines a structured, balanced wine, full of fruit and finesse. This elegant, dry and precise Riesling makes a wide
variety of dishes shine.

RED

Margaux

Chateau La Tour de Mons, 2019 16.50 118.95
Flowers, earth, sweet cherries and tobacco. On the palate, the wine is fresh, medium-bodied, forward and already
delivering its savory-edged, earthy, fresh, chewy, dark red fruits with a cedar and pepper accent.

Saint-Estephe Grand Cru 20.50 114.95
Chateau Haut-Marbuzet, 2018
A rich and velvety Saint-Estéphe with ripe black fruits, toasty oak, and a subtle hint of spice for balance..

Preludio 'Barrel Select'

Familia Deicas, Juanico, Uruguay, 2017 12.50 72.00
Great variety of complex aromas with notes of dried figs, ripe red fruits and vanilla. Good acidity and well
rounded tannins, hints of ripe fruits of the forest and a touch of ink



Cuveé by Hotel du Vin
Lombard, Extra Brut

Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’
Perrier Jouet 'Belle Epoque’

Laurent Perrier ‘Grand Siecle’
Lanson NOBEL

Laurent Perrier 'Millesime'
Laurent Perrier 'Ultra Brut'
Ruinart R

Taittinger

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label
Laurent Perrier, Cuveé
Lanson Peére & Fils

Blanc de Blanc
Lanson

Perrier Jouet
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

Laurent Perrier Cuveé Rosé
Perrier Jouet Blason Rosé
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé

Bollinger Rosé
Lanson Rosé

Magnum
Taittinger

Half Bottles 375mL

Ruinart Rosé

Cuveé by Hotel du Vin
Lombard, Brut

Champagne

Extra Brut

Brut
Brut

Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut
Brut

Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

Brut

Brut
Brut
Brut

Brut
Brut

Brut

Brut
Brut

233 2

N N
SO
& R

233 333333

I 233333

2 3

72.95

299.95
289.00

259.95
185.00
131.95
90.00
89.95
79.95
79.95
79-95
92.95

114.95
129.95
149.50

129.50
119.50
115.95
114.95
110.95

99.95

159.95

48.95
39.95



Brut

Henners, Brut
Vardon Kennet
Crémant d'Alsace Brut
Fiol Prosecco Extra dry

Cava Brut Nature

Rosé

Henners, Rosé,

Jansz Rosé Brut

Crémant d'Alsace Brut

Eins Zwei Zero

Dido Rosé

Cotes de Provence
Pinot Noir Rosé
Cotés du Rhone Rosé
Rosé Sauvage
Maison Rosé

Zinfandel

Sparkling wine

Henners, East Sussex, England
Espandor, Catalonia, Spain
Mayerling, Cave de Turckheim, Alsace
Treviso, Italy

Franck Massard, Priorat, Spain

Henners, East Sussex, England

Tasmania, Australia

Mayerling, Cave de Turckheim, Alsace

Alcohol Free

Sparking Riesling, Letz, Germany, Alcohol free

The Rosés

Venus la Universal, Rene Barbier, Spain

Chateau Gairoird, France

Domain de Bachellery, Bézier, IGP d’Oc
Les Cerisiers, Rhone Valley, France

By hotel du Vin, South Australia
Ancien Temps, Vin de France

The Big Top, California, United States

E

2017

2023
2022
2023
2023

2023

2021

72.95
69.00

44.95
42.95
39.95

75.00
59.95

49.95

27.95

49.00

42.95
39.00
39.95
36.95

27.95

24.00


https://www.vivino.com/wineries/venus-la-universal

WHITE

Cote de Beaune

Burgundy

Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes, Tomas Morey 2022 185.95
Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Pernot Belicard 2022 119.95
Meursault Bouchard Pere &Fils 2021 119.95
Meursault Domaine Vallet Fréres 2023 116.00
Meursault Josep Drouhin 2018 164.00
Chablis 1er Cru Williams Fever 2021 90.00
Chablis Premier Cru Montmains, Oliver Tricon 2022 65.00
Chardonnay Domain de La Bongran 2018 89.95
Pouilly-Fuisse "Les Vignes Blanches"  Famille Cordier 2020 125.95
Pouilly-Fuisse "Les Vieilles Vignes" Jacques Saumaize 2023 79.00
RED
Cote de Beaune
Chassagne-Montrachet Domain Gagnard, Jean Noel 2020 130.00
Morgeot 1er Cru
Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes, Tomas Morey 2019 129.95
Aloxe-Corton 1er Cru Domaine Maillard Pére &Fils 2018 124.50
Corton Renardes Grand Cru Domaine Maillard Pére &Fils 2015 185.00



RED
Céte de Beaune

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Santenay

Maranges ier Cru La Fussiére
Volnay

Pommard 'Les Noizons'
Pommard ier Cru Les Vaumuriens

Pommard ier Cru 'Les Rugiens'

RED
Cote de Nuit

Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin

Vosne-Romanée

Nuits Saint Georges

Burgundy

Bougogne Perre Bouree &Fils
Domaine Vallet Fréres

Vielles Vignes, Justin Girardin
Domaine Maurice Charleux
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Domaine Lafouge

Domaine de Courcel

Domaine Henri Boillot

Domaine Taupenot - Merme

Joseph Drouhin

Domaine Forey Pere & Fils

Jacques-Frederic Mugnier

2023
2023
2020
2022
2019
2019
2016

2017

2017

2019

2021

2018

69.95
85.00
55.00
68.95
159.00
105.00

199.00

274.95

187.95
114.95

129.00

250.00



RED

Chateau Phelan Segur
Grand Vin du

Chateau Haut-Marbuzet
Grand Cru Classé

Chateau ORMES de PEZ
Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Talbot
4eme Grand Cru Claseé
Chateau Tour Baladoz

Grand Cru Classé

Lasségue
Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Cantemerle
Grand Cru Classé

ECHO de Lynch-Bages
5eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Grand- Puy Ducasse
5eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Giscours

Grand Cru Classe

Chateau La Tour de Mons
Grand Vin

Chateau TAYAC
Grand Cru Classé

Origine de Desmiral
3eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Mazayres
Grand Vin

Bordeaux

Saint-Estephe

Saint-Estephe
Saint-Estephe

Saint-Julien

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Haut- Médoc

Pauillac

Pauillac

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Pomerol

2015

2018

2018

2018

2020

2015

2019

2018

2016

2016

2019

2022

2018

2019

199.95

114.95

92.50

149.95

98.95

129.00

120.00

174.95

109.00

180.00

118.95

92.95

87.00

112.95



RED
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

"Les Trois Sources"

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

Cote Rétie ‘Le Gallet Blanc’

Cote Rotie 'Brunet et Blond'
LIRAC

SYRAH 'La Rosine'

Bandol
Crozes-Hermitage
Crozes-Hermitage
Crozes-Hermitage
Cote de Rhone

Cairanne
Cotes du Rhone

Cotes du Rhone

WHITE
Cotes du Roussilon

Condprieu ‘La Petite Cote’

Rhone Valley

Domaine De La Vieille Julienne

Domaine Chante Cigale

Francois Villard

E. Guigal, Northen Rhone, AOC
Domaine de la Mordorée

Domaine Stéphale Ogier, Northern Rohne

La Bastide Blanche, Le Castellet
Domaine de Lises, Maxime Graillot
Equinoxe, Maxime Graillot

E. Guigal, Northen Rhone, AOC

Bouquet de Garriques, Rhone Valley

Boutinot, Rhone Valley
Boutinot, Rhéne Valley

E.Guigal, Northen Rhéne, AOC

Domaine Gardies, Clos Des Vignes

Yves Cuilleron, Rhéne Valley

Condprieu 'Les Terrasse du Palat' Francois Villard, Rhone Valley

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Dom. Chante Cigale, Rhéne Valley

Hermitage
Viognier

Cote de Rhone

Viognier Les Iles Blanches

E. Guigal, Northen Rhone, AOC
Francois Villard, Northern Rhone

Bouquet de Garriques, Rhone Valley

Cellier des Chartreux, IGP, France

2015

2022

2020

164.95

76.95

125.00

2020 129.95

2017 86.95
2020  75.00
2017  72.95
2020 64.95
2020 55.95

2020 67.95

2018 48.00

2022 45.95

2021  39.95

2023  39.00

2016
2022

2020

2023

2019

2022

2020

2024

72.00
104.95
84.95

76.95
109.50
69.00

55.00

39.95



RED
Saumur Champigny

Sancerre

Chinon

WHITE
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre
Poully Fumé

Vouvray Classic

Loire Valley

Domaine Antoine Sanzay

Terre de Maimbray, Nicolas Reverdy

Vieilles Vignes, Loire Valley, France

Domaine Thomas et Fils, Le Pierrier
Domaine Laporte, Les Grandmontains
Domaine Michel Girard et Fils

Villa Paulus, Domaine Masson Blondelet

Marc Brédif

Muscadet Sévre-et-Maine sur Lie La Bretesche, Jérémie Huchet

Picpoul de Pinet

Cave de l'Ormarine, Duc de Morny

2021

2022

2020

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023

2023

79.00
68.95

55.00

68.95
64.95
48.95
67.95

42.95
32.95

25.50



RED

Morgon
Brouilly

Cotes de Bourg
Bordeaux
Ajaccio Rouge
Beaujolais
Brouilly
Merlot

Cahors

Bordeaux Supérieur

Fleurie

WHITE

Riesling Grand cru
Riesling Reserve
Riesling

Hugel

France

George Descombes, Beaujolais
PIERREUX, Pierre-Marie Chermette
Chateau Falfas, BIO

Chateau Valoux, Péssac- Léognan
Domaine Comte Peraldi, Corsica
Chénas, Chateaux de Belleverne, France

Beaujolais, Louis Téte, France

Domaine La Croix Belle, Pays d’Oc
Chateau Pineraie, South France
Chateau de Cazenove, Bordeaux

Jean-Paul Bartier, Le Quartier

Alsace

Clos St Hune, Trimbach, Alsace
Trimbach Ribeauville, Alsace
Trimbach Ribeauville, Alsace

Gewiirztraminer, Alsace

2021

2022

2014

2019

2019

2022

2023

2023

2021

2016

2021

2011
2022
2019

2018

63.00
61.00
55.95
54.95
42.00
46.95
40.95
37.95
34.95
41.95

35.00

225.00
61.95
37.00
69.95



Etna Bianco
Soave Classico
Gavi

Pinot Grigio
Roero Arneis

Catarratto

Priorato Blanco
Verdejo - Naturals

Godello-Doiia Blanca

Albarino
Verdejo

Verdejo

The Whites

Italy

Planeta, Etna, Italy
PRA, Staforte, Italy

La Minaia, N. Bergaglia, Italy
Cantina Puiatti, Italy

Alasia, Italy

Ca'di Ponti, Sicily, Italy

Spain

Clos Mogador, Nelin, Catalonia
Nosso, Bodegas Merade, Castilla y Leon

Capricho, Brierzo, Spain
Pazo das BRUXAS,Torre Penelas
Elias Mora, Rueda, Spain

K-Naia, Rueda, Spain

2021

2022

2023
2024
2023

2023

2021
2022

2020

2023

2023

2022

58.95
58.95

41.95
39.95
35.95
21.95

75.00

53.00
46.00

37.95
39.95

29.00



The Whites

Portugal, Greece

Douro Blanco Pequeno Dilema Blanco, Portugal

Florao Blanco Quinta da Fonte Souto, SYMINGTON

Blanco ‘Naturalmente’ Altano, Douro, Portugal

Savatiano Domain Papagiannakos, Greece
Austria

Griiner Veltliner Vom Haus, Pfaffl, Weinvertal

Riesling Horst Escherndorfer Lump,Trocken

Riesling Weingut Donnhoff, Trocken

2021

2023

2021

2022

2024

2022

2020

59.00
37.95
29.00

41.95

33-95
54.95

63.95



Musar White

Tokaji DRY

Sauvignon Blanc
‘Circle of Life™

Semillon Reserve

Sauvignon Blanc

The Whites

Lebanon

Chdateaux Musare, Lebanon

Hungary

Furmint, DISZNOKO, Hungary

South Africa

Stellenbosch, Waretkloof, South Africa

Stellenbosch, Vergelegen, South Africa

Stellenbosch, Vergelegen, South Africa

2017 90.95

2022 65.00

2024 45.95

2020 46.95

2023 31.95



The Whites

New Zealand and Australia

Sauvignon Blanc Louis Vavasour, Awatere River, New Zealand 2022 52.95
Sauvignon Blanc Crowded House, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024 39.95
The Steading Blanc Torbeck, Barossa Valley, Australia 2021 94.95
Chardonnay Bethany First Village, Barossa, Australia 2021 64.95
Viognier Yalumba, Eden Valley, Australia 2021 45.95

Riesling Pikes, Clare Valley, South Australia 2023 32.95

Americas

Chardonnay Patz &Hall, Sonoma Coast 2018 94.95
Chardonnay Adelsheim, Chehalem Mountains, Oregon 2019 90.00
Chardonnay Karia, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley 2019 83.95
Chardonnay Kendall Jackson, Vintners Reserve, California 2022 49.95
Chardonnay Nielson, Santa Barbara, California 2021 59.95

Viognier Gran Reserva’ Tabali Pedregoso, Limari Valley, Chile 2023 29.95



Amarone della Valpol.
Chianti Classico Ricasoli
Barbaresco

Barolo

Amarone della Valpol.
Rosso di Montalcino
Etna Rosso

Barbera D'asti
Nero d’Avola

Chianti

The Reds

Italy

Bertani, Veneto, Italy

Gran Selezione Colledila, Tuscany
Roncaglia Tenuta, Alba
Fontanafredda,Serralunga Dalba,lItaly
Reius, Sartori de Verona, Italy
Martoccia di Brunelli Luca, Italy
Planeta, Etna, Italy

Rive, Piemonte, Cascinone, Italy
Planeta, La Segreta, Sicilia DOC

Da Vinci, Tuscany, Italy

2015

2016

2018

2019

2019

2018

2021

2020

2022

2021

199.95
153.95
95.95
109.95
86.95
65.95
58.95

42.00

33-95

31.95



The Reds

Portugal

Portuguese douro Red Pombal, Quinta do Vesuvio, Portugal

Douro Red
Quinta Reserva

Bairrada Reserve

Cabernet Sauvingnon
Rioja Grand Reserva
Rioja Reserva

Rioja Reserva
Tempranillo

Priorat

Tempranillo Celeste

Bobal 'Pasion de Bobal'

Quinta Do Crasto, Douro, Portugal

Bacalhoa, Quinta da Garrida, Portugal

Alianca, Portugal

Spain

Mas La PLANA, Torres, Spain
Gregorio Martinez, Spain

Vina Tondonia, Spain
Lealtanza,Altanza, Spain

Carmelo Rodero,Castilla y Leon, Spain
Merum 'ICINT', Spain

Crianza, Ribera del Diero, Spain

Sierra Norte, Utiel-Requena, Spain

2021

2022

2016

2022

2018

2014

2012

2019

2022

2021

2020

2021

65.00
36.95
30.00

29.00

99.00
59.95
7795
52.95
54.95
69.00
39.95

35:95



Spdatburgunder

‘Crescentia’
Spdatburgunder
Spdtburgunder

Reserve St. Laurent

Cabernet Saunignon

Shiraz
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

The Reds

Austria, Germany

Kloster Eberbach, Rheingau, Germany

Jean Stodden, Germany
Messmer, Rotwein Trocken, Pfalz

Schodl Loidesthal, Austria

Australia, New Zealand

Leconfield, Coonawarra, Australia

Torbeck, Barossa Valley, Australia
Massale, KOOYONG Victoria, Australia
Urlar, Gladstone, New Zealand
Seifried, Nelson, New Zealand

2020

2020
2020

2021

2018

2021
2022
2022

2020

78.00

74.95
42.95

41.95

65.95
62.00
49.50
49.95
49.95



Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Franc
DNA

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Syrah
‘The Liberator’

Malbec
Bonarda

Malbec
Coyam

Carmenére Grand Reserva

The Reds

South Africa

Stellenbosch, THELEMA, South Africa

Stellenbosch, Vergelegen, South Africa
Stellenbosch, Vergelegen, South Africa

Circumstance, Waterkloof, South Africa

The Francophile, South Africa

Chile and Argentina

Cadus, Finca, Argentina
Nieto Senetinee, Mendoza, Argentina

By Hotel du Vin, Mendoza, Argentina

Colchagua Vallley, Chile

Tarapaca, Valle del Maipo,Chile

2020

2018
2018

2019

2020

2021

2020

2024

2021

2022

56.95

51.95
47.00
43.95

34.95

84.95
79.00

38.95
59.95

38.95



The Reds

Uruguay
Preludio 'Barrel Select’ Familia Deicas, Juanico 2017 72.00
Tannat Preludio, Crianza en Roble, Juanico 2020 39.95
Americas
Cabernet Sauvignon Palermo by Orin, Napa Valley, Oregon 2021 98.95
The Spur Murrletas Well, Livermore Valley 2019 75.00
Pinot Noir Russia River Valley, California 2021 49.00
Zinfandel Edmeades, Mendocino, California 2022 49.95

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Man with the Ax', Showdown, California 2022 29.95



Sweet Wines
Licor de Tannat

Riesling “Sweet Agnes”

Tokaji, Late Harvest
Tokaji, Late Harvest
Monbazillac
Chenin Blanc
Sauternes

Arima

Moscato D’asti

Port

Six Grapes ‘Reserve’
10-Year-Old Tawny
20-Year-0Old Tawny

30-Year-Old Tawny

No.5 Blend

No.12 Blend

Sherry

Manzanilla(ight, Dry)

Oloroso (pry)

Amontillado

The Sweet and Fortified wine

Vintage, Juanico, Uruguay, 2020

Seifried Estate, Nelson, New Zealand, 2019
Royal Tokaji, Hungary, 2018

Disznoko, Hungary, 2020

Dom. Grange Neuves, France, 2021

Les Clos Coteaux Du Layon, France, 2017
Garonnelles, Bordeaux, 2023
Gorkaizagirre, Spain, 2016

Alasia, Italy, 2021

W&J Grahams, Portugal
Wé&J Grahams, Portugal
W&J Grahams, Portugal
W&J Grahams, Portugal
W&J Grahams, Portugal

W&J Grahams, Portugal

Fernando de Castilla Sherry
Fernando de Castilla Sherry

Fernando de Castilla Sherry

Pedro-Ximénez (0h so sweet) Fernando de Castilla Sherry

Moscatel

Mira la Mar, Spain

Apostoles 30Yy0 (Med Sweet) Polo Cortado, Jerez, Spain

Solera 1847

Fino Una

Gonzales Byass, Spain

Palma Gonzalez Byass, Spain, 2020

5oml
5.50

6.00

5.00

6.95
3.50
6.00

4.75

soml

Bottle

44.95(375mD)
42.00(375mD)
46.95 (375mD)
54.95 (s00oml)
32.00 (500ml)
55.00 (500mD)
35.00 (375mD

53.00 (500ml)
26.95 (750ml)

Bottle (7aoml)

3.95 33.95
4.00  49.95
6.00 84.95
8.00 115.00
4.00 46.00
4.00 46.00
soml Bottle (z50ml)
3.50  21.00(375ml)
2.75  39.00
2.75  39.00
4.00  57.00
4.00  26.50(375ml)
35.00 (375mD)
3.00 37.00
4.75  45.00(375ml)



